
Summer Worship Calendar 2019

Date Worship Leader Worship Associate Embracing Meditation Words of Welcome Musician(s) Offering Recipient Staff Coordinator FYU Speaker

This person will provide the list of names to be 
included in the EM. Worship leader or 

associate is responsible for delivering the EM 
during the service.

This person will receive a script from 
Martha Tilton for the Words of 
Welcome and is responsible for 

reading the script at the beginning 
of the service.

Offering recipient descriptions can be 
found in the order of service on 

Sunday and online at 
www.unityunitarian.org/generosity-

ministry.html

If you have questions or 
concerns when you arrive on 
Sunday morning, this is your 
"go-to" person. Person listed 

in parentheses is back-up 
support.

This person is leading 
the weekly Finding 

Yourself at Unity class.

6/2/2019
Kathryn Jay

kathyrn@unityunitarian.org
651-228-1456 x109

Bob Peskin
bpeskin42@gmail.com

651-263-5843
Janne Eller-Isaacs Kathryn Jay Slow Food Minnesota Madeline Summers Rob Eller-Isaacs

6/9/2019
Janne Eller-Isaacs

janne@unityunitarian.org

Erika Sanders
esanders878@gmail.com

414-315-3771
Janne Eller-Isaacs Janne Eller-Isaacs Unity Church Chalice Camp Madeline Summers Kathryn Jay

6/16/2019
Rob Eller-Isaacs

rob@unityunitarian.org
Janne Eller-Isaacs

janne@unityunitarian.org
Janne Eller-Isaacs Rob Eller-Isaacs

Minnesota Prison Writing 
Workshop

Madeline Summers KP Hong

6/23/2019
KP Hong

kp@unityunitarian.org

Rebecca Flood
rebeccajflood@gmail.com

651-895-9877
KP Hong KP Hong Ukelele Drive (a ukelele band) Slow Food Minnesota Madeline Summers

6/30/2019
Kathryn Jay

kathyrn@unityunitarian.org
651-228-1456 x109

Jake Rueter
jake.rueter@gmail.com

320-237-6363
Kathryn Jay Kathryn Jay TBD Unity Church Chalice Camp Madeline Summers Kathryn Jay

7/7/2019
Susan Huehn

huehn@integra.net 
952-215-5750

Shelley Butler
sjbutler@comcast.net

651-283-5139
Kathryn Jay Barbara Hubbard Priscilla Morton, piano Lower Phalen Creek Project Barbara Hubbard No class

7/14/2019
Bryan Smith

boliversmith@hotmail.com
(651) 353-6677

Suzanne Quinn McDonald
squinnmcdonald@gmail.com

(763) 913-9681
Kathryn Jay TBD

Minnesota Prison Writing 
Workshop

Madeline Summers Madeline Summers

7/21/2019
Pancake Brunch

Alex Askew
alexaskew@gmail.com

515-231-1161

Bob Peskin
bpeskin42@gmail.com

651-263-5843
Kathryn Jay Kathryn Jay Joshua Taylor, piano Frogtown Green Madeline Summers Kathryn Jay

7/28/2019
Kathryn Jay

kathyrn@unityunitarian.org
651-228-1456 x109

Rich Lau
heatherandrich@gmail.com

651-261-2992
Kathryn Jay Kathryn Jay Kathleen Bartholomay Lower Phalen Creek Project Madeline Summers Barbara Hubbard

8/4/2019
Bob Lies

boblies@msn.com
(651) 276-2655

Janne Eller-Isaacs TBD Madeline Summers Janne Eller-Isaacs

8/11/2019
Suzanne Quinn McDonald

squinnmcdonald@gmail.com
(763) 913-9681

Bailey Webster
webst176@umn.edu

651-890-7204
Janne Eller-Isaacs TBD Lisa Friedman Lisa Friedman

8/18/2019
Pancake Brunch

Angela Wilcox
angelamwilcox@yahoo.com

(651) 983-9793

Nelson Moroukian
nelson.moroukian@yahoo.com

(651) 210-7087
Janne Eller-Isaacs Dawn Baker, piano Lisa Friedman Lisa Friedman

8/25/2019
Lisa Friedman

lisa@unityunitarian.org
(651) 228-1456 x107

Erika Sanders
esanders878@gmail.com

414-315-3771
Janne Eller-Isaacs Lisa Friedman Oasis vocal trio Barbara Hubbard KP Hong

9/1/2018
Dane Smith

dane@growthandjustice.org
(651) 698-4487

Janne Eller-Isaacs
Dan Schwartz, guitar and 

vocals
Barbara Hubbard No class

STAFF CONTACT 
Kathryn Jay

651-228-1456 x109
kathryn@unityunitarian.org

Janne Eller-Isaacs
651-228-1456 x106

janne@unityunitarian.org

Kathleen Bartholomay
Summer Music Coordinator

651-343-4764
kathleenbartholomay297@gmail.com

Madeline Summers
651-228-1456 x126

madeline@unityunitarian.org

Martha Tilton 
651-228-1456 x105

martha@unityunitarian.org

Barbara Hubbard
651-228-1456 x116 (W)         

 612-227-1000 (C)
barbarah@unityunitarian.org
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